
Cumuloform 1  
by Lawrie Hutcheon

TAG Fine Arts, £3,100

6  –  10  MARCH
Battersea Park, London

FA IR  GU IDE  
AND MAP

affordableartfair.com

Welcome to the Spring edition 
of Affordable Art Fair!

We’re excited to celebrate  
our 25th anniversary this year 
and kick things off with a 
fantastic line-up.

As you enter, you will notice the 
impressive installation ‘Flight’  
by Argentinian artist Alejandro 

Propato and it’s symbiotic relationship with campaign artist 
Lawrie Hutcheon, whose exploration of light and time shines 
through in the colour optics of our entrance way. Deliberate  
to set the tone for a diverse and inspiring display of art  
from around the world.

To mark International Women’s Day, we are presenting a 
special exhibition titled ‘Constructed Identities’, featuring  
an impressive selection of female artists.

Alongside all this, you’ll discover inspiring art from across  
the globe presented by our 113 exhibiting galleries. We are 
pleased to welcome galleries from 16 countries, including  
nine new to Battersea.

Be sure to drop by one of our bars, enjoy a tipple and get lost 
in the moment. I hope you have a wonderful visit.

Hugo Barclay  
UK Fair Director, Affordable Art Fair

WELCOM E

http://affordableartfair.com


WHAT ’ S  ON

OVE R 10 0  GALLE R I E S
With 113 exhibitors joining us from all over the globe, and 
1,000s of affordable finds, there’s a world of contemporary  
art waiting for you to discover.

S PEC IAL  EXH IB I T ION S AND D I S PL AYS
Discover our powerful new exhibition celebrating International 
Women’s Day, Constructed Identities. Inspire your art search 
with trending artworks in our Spring Renewal and Pantone 
Colour of the Year: Peach Fuzz displays. And for savvy art 
hunters, be sure to stop by our curated edits of the best art 
under £500 and £1,000.

ART  I S  IN  TH E  A IR
Art is in the air with exciting new works that transport us to  
the skies! Look out for campaign artist Lawrie Hutcheon’s 
lenticular artworks inspired by cloud formations, and a brand 
new installation by Argentinian artist Alejandro Propato, 
created from hundreds of suspended wires and cords.

CE LE BR AT ING 25  Y EARS
2024 is a big year for us – we’re turning 25! To celebrate,  
we’ve commissioned a limited edition print from bestselling 
artist Nadia Attura, paying homage to our first-ever home  
here in Battersea Park. Visit Will’s Art Warehouse at stand B5  
to purchase yours.

Use our map to plan your visit.



SPEC IAL  EVENTS 
Included with your fair ticket, first-come, first-served

AF T E RNOON ART  TOU RS

TOUR W I TH  INTER IOR  DES IGNER 
N ICK I  BAMFORD - BOWES 
Thursday 7 March, 2pm 

 Meet at the info desk
Join the star of hit BBC series Interior Design Masters, as she 
shares her highlight artworks from the fair, along with top tips 
for buying art for interior design projects.

WOMEN ART I S T S  TOUR 
Friday 8 March, 2pm

 Meet at International Women’s Day exhibition
Hear from a panel of female artists featured in the IWD 
Exhibition: Constructed Identities, as we explore more of their 
work, creative practice and inspiration.

These are free, walking tours. First-come, first-served.

ART  AF T E R  DARK L AT E S
  
FEM IN I S T  COLL AGE  WORKSHOP
Thursday 7 and Friday 8 March, drop in from 6.30 – 8pm

 Upstairs
Enjoy a drop-in feminist collage workshop to celebrate 
International Women’s Day at our Art After Dark Lates.  
Explore a variety of mark-making and collage techniques to 
create dynamic female silhouettes. 

CON S ID E R  YOUR S PACE
If you’re looking for art with a particular space in mind, it helps 
to have your measurements to hand, and photos or swatches of 
the colour scheme. 

 
S P EAK  TO GALLE R I E S
Chat with our gallerists to learn more about the pieces you’re 
interested in, ask questions, and take pictures. The more 
informed a purchase you make, the more treasured! 

H U NT ING ON A  BU DG ET ?
There are plenty of artworks under £1,000 and under £500 at 
the fair. Look out for our curated displays or check out the 
galleries marked with a blue square on maps – this means they 
have affordable pieces. 

S PL I T  TH E  COST
Split the cost of your chosen artwork(s) into 10 manageable 
instalments with Own Art. Just visit the Own Art desk at stand I9 
to find out more 

I N  TH E  F R AM E
Once you’ve found your artwork, it’s time to make it shine with  
a custom frame. Visit our Framing Partners Project Framing at 
stand I8 to find out more about setting your artwork off in style.

TOP T IPS  FOR BUY ING ART



OPEN ING HOURS
Wednesday 6 March, Private View 5pm – 9pm

Thursday 7 March  11am – 9pm

Friday 8 March 11am – 9pm

Saturday 9 March  11am – 6pm

Sunday 10 March 11am – 6pm

Weekend Family Hour, Saturday and Sunday  11am – 12pm

AFFORDABLE  ART  FA IR 
HAMPSTEAD

8 –  12  MAY 2024
Hampstead Heath, London

Earlybird tickets now on sale.  
Sign up for our emails to  
get £5 off tickets.

CL ICK  TO 
S IGN U P 
TO E MA I L S

https://affordableartfair.com/fairs/london-battersea-autumn/register-for-updates/


THANKS  TO OUR PARTN ERS

FA IR  CHARIT Y

CONN EC T  W ITH  F R E E  W I - F I
Enjoy 90 minutes of free Wi-Fi on your visit. Select AAF Public  
in your phone’s Wi-Fi settings and enter your details.

STAY  IN  TOUCH
  affordableartfairuk   AffordableArtFair   AAFLondon

E XPLORE  OUR 
ROUTE  GU IDES
Not sure where to start? Take a self-guided 
tour through the fair with our Route Guides, 
each curated around a different theme.

Please note artworks sell throughout the fair – 
please speak to the gallery representing the artist for availability.

TAKE  NOTE
Space to note down the artworks that have moved you, the 
galleries you’ve loved, or to doodle away a coffee break.

Favourite artists:

Favourite stands:

INSUR ANCE  PARTNER WINE  PARTNER

C L I C K  TO 
E X P LO R E  O U R 
RO U T E  G U I D E S

https://affordableartfair.com/fairs/london-battersea-spring/route-guides/


STAY  IN  TOUCH
  affordableartfairuk   AffordableArtFair   AAFLondon

K7
Greenstage Gallery

L9
Mint Art Gallery

L8 Camburn 
Fine Art

L7 The Hunter 
Gallery

L6 
GrandyArt

L5 The Tolman 
Collection

L4
Water & Rock

L3
ars-tis

L2 Lucinda 
Dalton Gallery

L1
Panter & Hall

K6
Mae Gallery

J8 W
yc

hw
oo

d 
A

rt

L10
Forest Gallery

J7 A
rle

va
rt

J6
Bleach Box

K5
Art Actually
 

J5
Art Friend

J4
Kittoe Contemporary

F6
Capital Culture Gallery 

F5
Gala Fine Art 

F4
ADM Gallery

D
13

A
K
A

RT
A

SI
A

G
9

G
a
lle

ry
 

M
ill

cr
ee

k

E10
North London
Printmakers

D
12

W
hi

te
 

Sp
a
ce

 A
rt
 

G
8

Th
e 

Ru
ss

el
l 

G
a
lle

ry

D11 
George 
Thornton Art

D10
The Art9

D9
Suzie
Horsey Art

D7 Hanga Ten – 
Contemporary 
Japanese Prints

D8
Bay Gallery 
Home

E9
Turning Tides 
Contemporary Art

E8
KADIP gallery

E7
Transistor

E6
Woolff Gallery

A12
Tallantyre 

B10
Goodwin Gallery

B9
galerie Barrou
Planquart 

B7
The Art Agency

B8
Clarendon Fine Art

C11 
Artêria

C6
Portal
Painters 

C7
John Iddon Fine Art

B4
Colourbox 

B3
Tripod

B1
AALondon & Cowes Gallery

B2
Tom Cox 
Gallery

B5 
Will's Art
Warehouse

A4
Nicholas
Bowlby

A2
Prescription Art 

A1
The Barker Gallery

A3
Degree Art 

A11
Olive Gallery 

A10
Sol Art 

A9
Brook Street 
Gallery

A8
Galleri
AureliA 

A7 Eye
Contemporary 
Art Gallery

A6
ArtGazette 

A5
Mayne Gallery

C5
La Belle 
Epoch Gallery 

C4
The Drugstore Gallery

C3 
Art

C2
Newinger Art

C1
Al Contar del Arte 

C10
Deodato Arte

C9
The Bakery

C8 Signet 
Contemporary 
Art

B6
Circus Gallery

K4
First Contemporary

J3
Gallery Neuland

J2
NoonPowell Fine Art

J1
Marine House at Beer

I2
Iona House Gallery

K3 Art Current 
Gallery

K2
Barnes Collective

K1
Studio 84 West

I7
Toxic Arts

H9
West End
House Gallery

FramerOwn Art

Wrapping

W
ra

p
p

in
g

Lift

Lift
Café &
food

Coffee & 
Espresso
Martini

 Bar

C
a

fé
 s

ea
tin

g 
a

re
a

C
lo

a
kr

o
o
m

 &
 

B
ug

g
y 

Pa
rk

Pr
es

s
In

fo

Central Bar
x

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

 /
 E

X
IT

E
N

T
R

A
N

C
E

 /
 E

X
IT

U
P

S
T
A

IR
S

C
ha

ri
ty

C
a

fé

H8
Graham Hunter
Gallery

H6
Carina Haslam 
Gallery

H7
Raquelle Azran 
Vietnamese Fine Art

H5
Clifton Fine Art

I6
artdog gallery  

I4
Visus Gallery

I3
justBEE gallery

H4
ARTITLEDcontemporary

H3
Livingstone 
St. Ives

H2
Beaux Arts

I1
Art Movement

H1
P/G

F3
Hancock Gallery 

G3 Lara Bowen 
Contemporary 

G2
Rebecca Hossack Art Gallery

G
1 

Q
ua

ntum
 

C
ontem

p
ora

ry A
rt

E1 
G

a
g
lia

rd
i G

a
llery

F2
Liberty Gallery

F1
TAG Fine Arts

E5
Palma Arte

D5
Envie d'art 

D4
Kingsford
Gallery

E3 
BANG – Next 
Generation

E4
Gina Cross 
Projects 

E2
McKay Williamson

D3
Mookji Art
Contemporary

D2 
Darl-e and 
the Bear 

D1
Reisz Gallery 

D6 
Siger Gallery 

I5
London Contemporary Art

G7
Synergy Fine Art

G5
Lime Tree Gallery

G6
The Stratford Gallery

G4
Dreipunkt Edition

1

2

3

4

3

5

MAP

GALLER I E S

AALondon & Cowes Gallery B1

ADM Gallery F4

AKARTASIA D13

Al Contar del Arte C1

Arlevart J7

ars-tis L3

Art Actually K5

Art Current Gallery K3

Art Friend J5

Art Movement I1

artdog gallery I6

Artêria C11

ArtGazette A6

ARTITLEDcontemporary H4

Art C3

BANG – Next Generation E3

Barnes Collective K2

Bay Gallery Home D8

Beaux Arts H2

Bleach Box J6

Brook Street Gallery A9

Camburn Fine Art L8

Capital Culture Gallery F6

Carina Haslam Gallery H6

Circus Gallery B6

Clarendon Fine Art B8

Clifton Fine Art H5

Colourbox B4

Darl-e and the Bear D2

DegreeArt.com A3

Deodato Arte C10

Dreipunkt Edition G4

Envie d’art D5

Eye Contemporary Art Gallery A7

First Contemporary K4

Forest Gallery L10

Gagliardi Gallery E1

Gala Fine Art F5

galerie Barrou Planquart B9

Galleri AureliA A8

Gallery Millcreek G9

Gallery Neuland J3

George Thornton Art D11

Gina Cross Projects E4

Goodwin Gallery B10

Graham Hunter Gallery H8

GrandyArt L6

Greenstage Gallery K7

Hancock Gallery F3

Hanga Ten – Contemporary 
Japanese Prints D7

Iona House Gallery I2

John Iddon Fine Art C7

justBEE gallery I3

KADIP gallery E8

Kingsford Gallery D4

Kittoe Contemporary J4

La Belle Epoch Gallery C5

Lara Bowen Contemporary G3

Liberty Gallery F2

Lime Tree Gallery G5

Livingstone St. Ives H3

London Contemporary Art I5

Lucinda Dalton Gallery L2

Mae Gallery K6

Marine House at Beer J1

Mayne Gallery A5

McKay Williamson E2

Mint Art Gallery L9

Mookji Art Contemporary D3

Newinger Art C2

Nicholas Bowlby A4

NoonPowell Fine Art J2

North London Printmakers E10

Olive Gallery A11

P/G H1

Palma Arte E5

Panter & Hall L1

Portal Painters C6

Prescription Art A2

Quantum Contemporary Art G1

Raquelle Azran Vietnamese  
Fine Art H7

Rebecca Hossack Art Gallery G2

Reisz Gallery D1

Siger Gallery D6

Signet Contemporary Art C8

Sol Art A10

Studio 84 West K1

Suzie Horsey Art D9

Synergy Fine Art G7

TAG Fine Arts F1

Tallantyre A12

The Art Agency B7

The Art9 D10

The Bakery C9

The Barker Gallery A1

The Drugstore Gallery C4

The Hunter Gallery L7

The Russell Gallery G8

The Stratford Gallery G6

The Tolman Collection L5

Tom Cox Gallery B2

Toxic Arts I7

Transistor E7

Tripod B3

Turning Tides Contemporary Art E9

Visus Gallery I4

Water & Rock L4

West End House Gallery H9

White Space Art D12

Will’s Art Warehouse B5

Woolff Gallery E6

Wychwood Art J8

Special Features and 
Curated Displays

Finds Under £500  

Finds Under £1,000 

Pantone Colour of the Year: 
Peach Fuzz 1

Campaign Artist: 
Lawrie Hutcheon 2

Flight installation  
by Alejandro Propato 3

International Women’s Day 
exhibition: Constructed 
Identities  4

Spring Renewal 5

C L ICK  FOR M OR E 
I N FORMAT ION ON 
O U R E XH I B I TORS

https://affordableartfair.com/fairs/london-battersea-spring/exhibitors/

	Button 2: 
	Button 1: 


